1542	<i>1</i> 6-1	4-95P03:34 RCVD Vol. MS_Page	3
TITLE &	DEN ESCROW, INC.		
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, C (503) 884-5137			
AT	C 951267 DEED OF FU		
The undersig	gned as Trustee or Successor Trustee u	nder that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Dated	: May 20, 1994	Recorded : May 25, 1994	

	· · ·		-
Fee Number	: 81617	Book :M94	Page :16636
County Of	: Klamath		
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor	:Barrett L. Gottula and Nicki	A. Gottula	
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		

: Ernest J. Gottula and Betty B. Gottula, husband and wife with full **Beneficiary** rights of survivorship having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-

tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: June 14, 1995

or Winder Hoteller	
BY MUMULACOLLUN	-

State Of Oregon)			
County Of Klamath	} \$\$\$			
<u>June 14</u> , 19 <u>95</u> . Personally appeared (duly sworn did say that he is the A			scrow, Inc	, who being c, a Corporation
and that said instrument was signed acknowledged said instrument to be			S ASSANCE .	DEFICIAL SEAL BIE K. BERGENER
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO		lore Me: 2 Abre 1/ Berge	COMM	RY PUBLIC - OREGON NISSION NO. 010929 NEXMRES DEC. 17, 1995
P.O. Box 984 Carmel, Ca. 93921	Noi My	tary Public for Oregon Commission Expires:_	D-17-95	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH : ss.			
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 199. of	Aspen Title & Escr <u>at 3:34</u> o'c Mortgages	ow lock M., and du on Page 15703	the the ly recorded in Vo	14th
FEE \$10.00		By And	a Gretsch, Cour	nty Clerk